
Policy Development

1 Year 2 Year

NW Clay Drenth cdrenth@schaller-crest.k12.ia.us Keaton Hildreth

NC Steve Kehoe kehoes@gowrie.k12.ia.us Darcie Gayken

NE Tom Murray tmurray@northlinn.k12.ia.us Dave Carlson

SW Andy Van Aernam avanaernum@ikm-manning.k12.ia.us Julia Townsley

SC Jessica Russ jruss@wcv.k12.ia.us Dan May

SE Tom Boeck tboeck@central-lee.k12.ia.us Brent Koller

PS Cherylann Stewart cstewar@kirkwood.edu 

Chair: Dan Pickar dpickar@alburnett.k12.ia.us

VP: Monty Collins mcollins@pleasantville.k12.ia.us

mailto:cstewar@kirkwood.edu
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